4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

| Sosire

11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
15:

Sincronizare 22.05.2025 17:41:
Por. imbarcati: 14

Nr. | Serie inel |Col
crt | |
001 |RO 24 0241636F | A
002 |RO 24 0241603M | S
003 |RO 23 0166790M |
004 |RO 24 0241620M | AG
005 |RO 23 0166194F |
006 |RO 24 0241633F | S
007 |[RO 23 0166181F |
008 |RO 20 0346004F |
009 |RO 24 0241606M | APA
010 |RO 24 0241648M | S
011 |BG 22 0049449F |
012 |RO 23 0166799F | S
013 |RO 23 0166192F |
Semnaturi: Crescator
Versiune SW: RO -4.32

Razdol

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

1°36"59.47'N

4
4°

22.05.2025 17:41:
22.05.2025 17:41:

BENZING Live
1: 44500247

: 4

: 268.28 km
745163
4

1"

34.6" N

53 GPS
53 +0

EVALUARE

53 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA4091A1
| DAC6C666
| DA09995C
| DAC6CSAF
| DA6292FD
| DA409159
| DA6292F5
| DA5875B0
| DAC6C3D6
| DA3A4A02
| DA3A6CDS
| DA4091AD
| DA6293D4

Cod concurs:

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Por.

|Data Ora

[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.05
[23.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05

05
05
05
05
05
05

Comisia control

11876

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Razdol

23°0"29.49'E

23.05.2025 07:47:00
Rumen Georgiev

23 o 05 2025 ILAgAT

22° 57" 32.2' E
23.05.2025 17:47:51 LIVE
23.05.2025 17:47:51 40
13

| Sec |Ant |
53.7 |OK |01 |006 |
02.3 |OK |01 010 |
:39.6 |OK |01 |013
:04.5 |OK |01 |014
:47.3 |JOK |01 ]003
15.5 |JOK |01 |004
46.1 |OK |01 ]002 |
25.7 |[OK |01 001 |
:54.9 |OK |01 |011
:17.0 JOK |01 ]009 |
:31.0 |OK |01 |007
:20.7 JOK |01 |008
:38.8 |OK |01 |

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

105253
AA901FO03
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/228139_1747935713.pdf

